
AYSO Region 1026 Spring 2022 Coach List

ID# Division Name Volunteer Role
Volunteer First 

Name
Volunteer Last Name email

1 U5B1 Head Coach Jeannette Schwartz jeannetteschwartz709@gmail.com
2 U5B2 Head Coach Nick Goad Goaden2@yahoo.com
3 U5B3 Head Coach Nick Tagg Ntagg22@gmail.com 
4 U5B4 Head Coach Daniel Marchi danm@craftedss.com
5 U5G1 Head Coach Candice Lanse clanse@bgsu.edu
6 U5G2 Head Coach Amy Forristal amyforristal@hotmail.com
7 U5G3 Head Coach Steve Ritley sritley80@gmail.com
8 U5G4 Head Coach Kristina Lenz lenz.k89@gmail.com
9 U6B1 Head Coach Jon Furniss jonfurni@yahoo.com

10 U6B2 Head Coach Li Zhijie lizhijie01@gmail.com
11 U6B3 Head Coach Sarah Severa sarahsevera@gmail.com
12 U6B4 Head Coach Greg Osyk gjosyk@gmail.com
13 U6B5 Head Coach Lee Reed leereed@yahoo.com
14 U6B6 Head Coach Annie Benduhn anne_lovell@att.net
15 U6B6 Asst Coach Michael Schmida ms101583@gmail.com
15 U6G1 Head Coach Terrence Thomas terrence101@gmail.com
16 U6G2 Head Coach Brett Harney bdh@harnfam.com
16 U6G2 Asst Coach Lauren Dalea lauren.dalea@gmail.com
17 U6G3 Head Coach Eric Floriani eric.floriani@gmail.com
18 U6G4 Head Coach Lauren Henderson laurenmarie.henderson@yahoo.com
19 U6G5 Head Coach Matt Stickler sticklerone@gmail.com
19 U6G5 Asst Coach Leila Grumbos leila.grumbos@kenstonlocal.org
20 U6G6 Head Coach Brandon Smith bsmittle@yahoo.com
21 U7/8B1 Head Coach Mike Daugherty mike.daugherty@chagrinschools.org
22 U7/8B2 Head Coach Jerry  McKinley mckinley_jerry@yahoo.com
23 U7/8B3 Head Coach Tony Carosello acarosello@yahoo.com
24 U7/8B4 Head Coach Dave Frazier dmfraz78@hotmail.com
25 U7/8B5 Head Coach Danny Zavarella Dannyzavarella@gmail.com
26 U7/8B6 Head Coach Jason Ortwine ortwine17@gmail.com

27 U7/8G1 Head Coach Jamaine Miller jmmtactic@att.net
28 U7/8G2 Head Coach Cari Fuller ethelcat814@gmail.com
29 U7/8G3 Head Coach Mike Lagnese lagnesm@gmail.com
30 U7/8G4 Head Coach Christopher Crum Chriscrum11@yahoo.com
31 U7/8G5 Head Coach Richard Boyd boyd.richardj@gmail.com
32 U7/8G6 Head Coach Mike Valore mikevalore@yahoo.com. 
33 U10B1 Head Coach Anthony  Hardman alhardma@gmail.com
34 U10B2 Head Coach Tim Cross tmcross@prodigy.net
35 U10B3 Head Coach Pete/Tim Flauto/Adams pflauto1@gmail.com
35 U10B3 Head Coach Tim Adams tadams@enterpriserubber.com



36 U10B4 Head Coach Rob Felber robfelber@felberpr.com
37 U10G1 Head Coach Phillip (Danny) Martin martin.1269@gmail.com
38 U10G2 Head Coach Jordan Brown ehrenbergjordan@gmail.com
39 U10G3 Head Coach Taylor Begalla Smbegalla@gmail.com
40 U10G4 Head Coach Erika Davis belledavis04@gmail.com
41 U12C1 Head Coach Lia Odom liaodom2018@gmail.com
42 U12C2 Head Coach Nick Goad Goaden2@yahoo.com
43 U12C3 Head Coach Ian Feinstein prfctian33@aol.com
44 U12C4 Head Coach Ayeisha & Mark Rowbotham ayeisha.mark@gmail.com 
45 U14C1 Head Coach Matt Spicuzza matt.spicuzza@icloud.com
46 U14C2 Head Coach Michael Winnen winnenmp@gmail.com
47 U14C3 Head Coach Nirav Vora niravkv@gmail.com
48 HS1 Head Coach Richard Cola rcsccr11@gmail.com
49 HS2 Asst. Coach Brian & Amber Simecek AYSO@infoshare-consulting.com

50 VIP Head Coach Brett Harney bdh@harnfam.com
51 VIP Head Coach Rob Felber robfelber@felberpr.com


